AgeTrgea-

|| SERIIFATHEIE@T, ||

FFAAA IO

SR 1l






0 st 0

INLEIRN IS

|| ABRIAATAENET, ||

sfifag—
SELEERINEDR L
gftaeg
FFRIRA ||



First edition: May 1960,

Edited & Published by

SR AMRITANANDA YOGI,
15, Chari Street, T’Nagar,
MADRAS-17.

[ All Rights Reserved ]

Price Re. 1/-

Bharati Vijayam Press, Madras-5.



peiT gioor
Quitwuerurs@ar !

sl sour SEUE, sevrsare @ gwanril Qured
wjib Gmeurypriiver & Qupewasdr edafs@n gyap
Crrgsr & s56rwenl srgrapnd ewanenssrw ewd srso
pid B FIGT DD YFFUT QDTID & (1 Gy 9 (6D LOWTE0T
Brev&errib. (@) S g Baeflear PO @6y iyl LiLieT g
Benpib s 9 HE5ES BIiD wWireu®d e7ef) Fed Lr s Bri&er
Ysowre. ypbrgar &gerw @ srrap mrow
eolly @UOurqp g srar, sbHpeddseilsd w se0rey
Sra Qeuellud LUBE D F. W aes BT Sen 5 6 A aurer
BT T (P& S HIL g, eflergsswrer  CuHensu L @y
QeveflPen gparer wpw U wrd +BuL iy (HUL HTed
BerQeelllf por @ sr_s6s580 @ piiu Ceuesryw
fegwriser wreyd sriv HyUBU@Benrulellar min gy Hw
orn. UuBumenr Qeue eflenrailed Qevellwrey smarer
wapr mEn&iw s Do Yorurser wreu@®d FOUL@BS
Goaryrouaiar Bnanl. QFdusSNGeE SV
T &6T T,

@ea&r&m'. ué sger 8@ swer
9, B&T. . .
1—5—1960} vh smasTarphs Curd,






By Courtesy of Sri . 8. Krishnijer






0=
sfifgmrcamaEfiig-srnR s sacTsy -

AREATIT -

ATIEAATATNET ||

areegaTE—
IRT WIRT HIASOAIST |
TIIAQTD HEFIARTS 231 1| 2 |
AT AERITIFEATAR: |
9 A AAARONG@UZATIT | R |
AEAGISAIET AWAHRTS T4 |
RO ANGRT TUFHETTE T4 11 2 1)
TEF YANAB ST 94 |
ARTB0 7T ST g™ (1 8 1
A ST @ ANgiHesiH aegad, |
AT TAT—

wgfy Ry w et 1w



RTFAZIAT A TITTIAERACAH

Ty am gty adifteay |

T INAERE T 3367 A | & I
FARY RermftERErE g |
amfufafie s affgRamsg o o u
qfsg ames st afeq ¥ B3 )
AR ST GIEE wSAE I < |
ATO! ATTE T W WAL g |
qfsasd a0 dmaEE gqq {0 e\
A 9 famfy qun )
GG REE (G HTRET
qirean fearEt aar i |
FIRTHS Mk A= 1| 22 1l
T TT TEAET 08 €T 3 |

qET AT T4 & WANTRGT/ | 2 |
CoRECERIEEPIERS Gl
FATSET 07 FEATE9AE 97 || 23 )
wWeRa wiv N Rmgfda |
FRISTZT TN TN TEIIRAT || 28 1)
TR g T fewg | |
gaigwEARy Afvd A 0o



WYGTFTOR BTG G, 3

JETAET TEAN: FAFIEAIY |
TEATISERN ST & T340 1) 95 )
Fxeamssig farat gy
TR AfeadT ) 29 |1
A e AR gAY AT
T T FAH FGATTT JGRITOETRT |
TATER giafy 9 agi ATt 4
efag AfgeRTfenH g )

| A9 SABAITTREE ||
AEEFOITAIEA FEATAMR; |
arefrgferragdiaEa i | 2] |
Moegeades: SfRem=fms |
WEISFARFA FEEATED (| R0 |}
WIFAATH qoiiFaafea; |
TESRARTEAr AakataE: | 39 |
IRFHWGH: TN |
MR FERIE M@ | 13 )
FNAAEIRN M{Faqgaia: |
TPt afwwiEi | 23 )



SITRAGI VI TS TITTHE A,

FEAAAATF: qUAEALADT: |
TAMAGHON FATTHFSTC 1| 8 ||
RPN FATIIAE: |
freniqedisTe: qIREaTHmn || ™ )
qEFAATED AATCATTHRIOT: |
qIEFATNA: Afeaamantaa: || k& N
FEATEN ARCTFAE: |
QTR Fa w1 9 ||
AETIAENSTEILSL: |
ST anT | ¢ ||
EGERITEILIRRIEEEATT Ea il
FrwaaEgen sEdsfarfEE: | ke
gibmzauEd siagaE: |
frremaensgen: femaetim | 30 )
TNHSTEATTIEA ATFA AT |
wrgatEEise: ieTmEETE: | 22 |
ﬂﬂ@iﬁmﬁt ﬁmﬁ%ﬁa |

feRat oAy SR | 3R )
saaEng faanii |
qrOeEYn aegfadisfasag | 33



SMIGIFIVI ADTHTTTHEAGAT,

AATHANAIBN: FETF O@IHUL |
ATl AR I USTETF: 1| 38 ||
FRIAIFSE: TR |
FitqmrararETER T | 34
A ARG |
FIAEANTOREREAEFR | 35 |
AR IgasEgaTAaaiEas: |
TifFeaifeeaslo agaigy fAiga: | 39 1
SRS R T |

A fFaaRrTETEESaT | 3< |1
AR e s |

A NEAIFATNTEAWTT | 3% 1t
sfrasMeasaeuzAmuanizs: |
AN AT &R || 8o ||
TYEYALIANG; ALAGITE: |

TR ST A G Ao 1| 8
AENEAA AT FFSEER: |
QAIATBLAAATETFSIwTa: || 8R ||
FAAFHSAIH AT |
ErenfmermmEReEfs: | 83 |



SIYFNITIT AT AT AHER AR,
FEeausst refafelas: |
FediTE g foreawarim | 88 1)
FAARSRFE FEIFTATE: |
FREEIAAAIZI ATTAFATGR: || 8% |l
AFFUSTE- THAOARNEE: |
staifraaasdh: samefEniaa | eg
giRm=agRyqugpiauiaa |
FERgTR gt asagifuiya: | 8o |
TETRZ TR UTATIL: |
FIUFDING: FFOFAATLT 1| 8¢ ||
AT FIsAsg Aty e |
TeRARFERIaYsaaifea | 8e )
frfriragduIadn o i |
frrgraseiinaaegarfera: | 1o |
GG IR ERU e i A AT E [ G e I
guessHIRIFEIFuiTE: | we |
AteSTeRISHIR MEEARTREa: |
FR@IA A gEIUfFa: | 4R |

AREAEAarefa g |
AAFAANL-LATTRITT | 432 )



HMITRFI VI B AATAAENAGTH, 7

a@sarE R R e |
TRGEINAATTHREIINT: | 4%
RIDUEHENBOLEI L Ll

I Fesgfe 0

99 ®9d I aEAmE gag | W
TETITERT Gy aasy |
FoEiRarEIaRaRa ffgag | we |
TOEAl AUT JEZFAISTAATTH |
AMTHIG AAAI] TIE TIW T3 1| 19 ||
AFHFYTEd FAl AT ags |
TFFNRIH 1§ TEAIIET || 1< |l
fraaT @ Al AT 193 |
JAFFANL 1§ T80T g1 Fa7 0 4 |
TeAgguHaTsTIai f FReaf |
Aqq AT AR TESE T & ag ) &o
FEAYITAA AT |
ST 9z faaras | &2 1
TEATISAIT TEAIRAT: |
JOTEd At qafafgieTwy |
A T ORAKIE FAER | &R N
eyl



n ey

N FEEfe: |

i off §f F=v
1 3A¥ off §f F werAgozaSag T &6
2 ¥ AEEREeTI
3 el tretagdiasariag
4 Mg OETT
5 St tmra
6 WEASEAEEAT
7 SIS AT
8 ARASTAIgEwIT
9 FofEsEa e
10 QUSRI
11 HrakaafawrT
12 AR RIATI 1T
13 EAUIRE SRR
14 EA ARG D ETAE2ip]
15 UECARL AR BIS]
16 FIATSIETRIAT

17 MAFAGAGArT



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

YTV ASTRAATIA AL,
¥ Tgaeediar au off

UL TR DGR
IR CTEAG R
EATZAETT
AHGEFLITT
AATAF ST
RIS
FEAUSTINHT
freemarediszag
IR EATAT
A ATEIT

A RATHRITIT
qIIgRAGSaTT
afeaTraa i
LR HE TR R
afdsaewafan
Qe A A
FlFSTEAT
AR AFAETT
RN AR L R
sgftafamamaimgRRanT



40

39
40

41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

MITAGI I ADERTATACNCEY,
v sgfiaframecrafrr it

FREsTE a at

Bt BibrEs

AR RN R

FlEEES TR IR
freimeRsTeny
et
TNFIEIET

BICEAC (DR

LRI ERIFEIR IR ]

QIR IASIE R
IR

EC ALV ARGIRT

YR RN FARREAAT
FEEANIHE

fratamaiaa

ARG ATITRITag
FEARHINHISITN: AETHN TR
F TR GHTRIT AR CATIHT
FRIAIFE

RECCITEEIR



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

SMYTITOI AN RTINS TAT, 11
¥ ffemitarirwehi e

RECIEECIE! an: af
A TIASATAT

FAMARGSIREIUN AT
AmRgEAg TR T
Tiffmfesin agangy Ao
LI REIE LRI BRI BRI R
AR AT T EITFRATE
AR e
R gwuSgaaaE
RIREUILERIPEHE IR FC R
AMANZATH AT (A EETHT
FYCIALIET

TEHIIGNTET

REqE I At ewmsa
B LA EEI R GRS RE R Le R
A BN A ARSI

B BE R T E BIEALETUERE |
B | eGP IO RIS E B LD |
FEASAU=BAT
agwtafRdes



12 NYTTITVIT AT ATATHEN A

VIR 2. b CAL B IS AR SRR R
82  waifeRmis an: A
83  WEVHIFGATHIT

84  wEEAAIGRE

85  AITHRANAFIT

86 AT U HAFASHIT

87  fircnifeag R

88  FARERUTaT

89  gfymresrRmrIeudBiRfa
90  mrEAFRErTIg R
91  AFTWREIRURETIEAT

92 FTUFITETT

93  FFWfwAAET

94  FAEANTSHFRAIfem
95  eRATEERITYSTRfIaT
96  frfFiaEus ot
97  Rgwseisraieg At
98  EEAISTEITAFIHaNIgH
99  THRWIEHIESEEafrivaT
100  WiASTHRSEHTE

101 TEEMIETETAE



HTRAFIVIT ATTIATHEGTEAH, 13

102 % gfiwrgawHE R REaufvan an off
103 sRmEaehafrggegifaa

104  AAFATHIE(THAARIGZAT

105 AESREAISARE R

106 IHIEIIHAATHREIINAT

107 ZAORIEEA

108 TEIRATT

I T






wh 8
el umrgCGarumdr
ST RID

i anremea @ an GL & ar@i

uf) @ HaumyFUILIeT

2@p@rggr #s5mw 0@ ST SIIh
uriaguyary—
G560 s6u aprC Seu AT EUOLEWT U GV )]
Bou eur s Greevw wroor Shund YR Geauwr| 1
wE ST bS50 TRDeWTL Wy e anenrr Bansrwds]
9 S5wCw LCGrw ur@renr o_ubwed Sib @) Sib Yy Sy Sibll
LD@DT 66U (60T L BT Govw LIrureud Gy&eww Jr@ur
ni&r@apewr #Crr gl Sw Seurruys Srevww @mib
Lr@umry 3
wevw ¢reusssr wr SGrenr of eui5iC sep— avreu B
wr S mddGrenr w gCarer o@eavyyd ewreued s sus || 4
ST SmED ewewud @ g1 srn FCrr gulderd Geer
Wsr s
FEQY o QIrE—
wapr@sed A8 ugCr Peor aur s LBGr& gt 6

wr @ur givw eurflo ger waears Yrurd Se B led s |
yirewn wisrwevrgpevgrd sovwlseuevw uref g | 6



16

sovowr@ ser eflgmbuwrivmy yaz rPssCger g |
wrwldi Arf g 0@ srip ewieed) 58 fl srushl 7
Ulg. SItD BILOEDT QEVTLD & & 13 ot FCu @Ceu)
@ goprwr 585 @ srr@uw.s s evmsmad i
[uewdr gl 8
2 & @.Qeer CgearGaer wevw ew@sr ma S an g
1y Seuuwnd G gear mrw-enrapengn w ger 53 HCGeul $
oo grafl@ s & 46 s SFareralCs &5
s@ars yCreovw sl apr 83 Ured S 1c
Crrrarwgr di¢aursd & sr ar syGr® g8l
& 58w s Fuap UBrrésw weras g Paded 11
TE Ta GHTwWedw eeu@enr GLr wedw e Geu Sib|
soow us gsevw grerw an w6 srsrlunss
[welopw Bl 12
Y S5wBs G5 euspuwrd prioeyd esCLrgsrd
& Sibj
W3 GrSrTrgD @)oh LeRTUDED ey STET bE)S
o 13

o3 gr srovwrevw Nafs UBrrélsr sl eyepr s 5
Péaurs)

558 srayar®l 51 CsCar GmeryyGréars) 14
sruresd ovwemriSops Syess ¢ Boan

srwrrss arwCorCapes— efdCured Lr&r s 31 16
pe B Frovw el UTeEs SITESEWTeD HEGr S|
napree@gar oGuer surgawrsr af@ s sl 16
@nsriwmuvssrun & srour sro avflo)

FREEErE STLSmwS m surap RssCugy 17



17
&frrBur B s sOU ML ear eflwan g
T ST iy BILDET L LIT 5 53
FBIGD FETD UTeVOTID @ -oid FTFWLD

Brapg~Car genr_ur@ser)

QDD FTEEOT T STTwb Sid Vel & srid

yroredm&@ s g

Swr@u ot Sroars B of B apseiLyam 53

FLLDTeTd Ap@&h Sl

2@ g F7F 5 BT0DS ST Sy d
1D QD T 6% 6u (& 80T L 61T ST & Buir 10 @617 TEd 531
Ssrrfes Bam giius gl geGerd sl
Carureev—i sfenus whel Swr wh Srelldr ems)
rvrd gevwryib@ur ap@ra G &revwa s s Sl
wrrgevwrysl sr euraof§ geoviver el 531
urrSgeviorsr sQur BarGa sar Fgeas)
BrTES DIOIYE F3 &WHORET) L Sih 9l B8
sr el Swr sw wmr Gur Carell s sruu SOMws)
sriorrgréw g B @er Bsrlgearev-wuraf £i|
OuTwu SUR &3 && 8oL el g @pid s30
o AR grwr ovwryE S LT eursw seruflus)
irwrrwrav-wamnyrGer wbSrrrg Geouri
Sar gereimPesrler wi srrrgefre
Qeor Garure Fgriwe evieu@wraper & sl
opL mpfios Sras@ur wh Srr sw TevGsTomT &8I

ushertissw gl 58 oo Sesrevwd i sl
2

19

20

21

23

o4

5



18

yopLranf i SrosBur wadepwes sGeavel 531
Cepreragr wbgrr sor soorf Hseoriéd sl 27

Yy sErapfanbur (g)esrss s ygi s 8

s girellins B ey sw srwsfuwgy Gaall 53 || 28
& Girell s 8 Brorgw ¢&80wms 58C0ael 53 | .
s8marrSgwswen 53 &rwef Blry s 53 1l <9
Saur gfive sapriepdrr Seurgflnsus sGavell &3 |
GewrGarureorogwen 58 GewrL.Garuree? §s3 || 30
eureRTore raveuesur . Guir wr ware] v swss |
UrErEGeE Sl gon 58 ¢ & BurFetaenuss || 3
urersG@wesGrler G g8ab grrBiiry sl &3 |

080 sryreyu srrl geor rorrr S smeauas || 532
et GauBrarenwrysd sr GiarGrarir Hopy 53 |
ovinyy reerGumesCuent evniha) B sr ()8wlrss 55

whbFrrGioaurenrorerds ewbws@srd gesrar |

uBrsrds g wwen s wi Srovnrrioveemuss | 34
STWSTOTT S FUD F3 & &M Sovuy Beurrsd |

@rs8 art 8 seCrréw rapryf e Quir s |l 56
y grQuer grurss evieuy 5Ce srevmraans |
sravruewrr@apr evraulrrs al@ess || 36

Sasrd srHmLUSS wrarvw A8 Famss |

cr@arwr GoveuenGuenr el & o7 GinpBlopy g3l 57
@ Bwr S8renes. el el¢rranar elsrs 58 |
& B0wer sdevirrr gw wanrur g &8aurs | 38

wapru sreatwgw riorBCesre & geilss |
rr@Cerfuysés rrg@arusowre of g3 || 39



19

whrrgBaruw swen s waprsrrruer Seflas |
GrrrwenT gauwreL. wanrbmalnan muss ||
OGEHUDADTUT &I LD QDT QDT 6—LIT FI&S |
wanry sreuet Swrar evreed 8 efleorenas ||
Dapru Sraualfburey &SrosemregL 3 |
urwrer b ge anf evwrrd seeorsed 53 ||
FgrBasril sriw s ufn g Frevmaues |
A7 8 BT pbinrs S5 o0 SraTEwem s Sorasds |
@b grBeenind Frwg ev-@rwedur HOFL &8 |
gopBeb sr9iirrg s gyedsom sewberd 53 ||
son &7 QaBsr sured srmevrur@Cogras |
wis & @prevw@ e gorf veiFbussretas ||
wErGearL® seaubge evnlerd saCures 3 |
e Sevra® & cuamfeuerwrerelrred g8 |
SaflCeryruir@ s s urr apiism Srra) 53 |
YErseu SETrPeg1f 1 swamedSelrrad &3 |
FREFETE STU S ovbrTef & Giriiy g8 |
Bsyyrris syesriws sm&eEnelw@eanrs I
Beur SaTUTUry@hg &M Srii@elyegenTs |
Gouragsamnlerd &8s irurared 53 |
Qe r sevwirry & sre@yesen Gerd 3 |
Heaubapruarfs wen By w8 awrared §3 |
G gr8eorswdapuarar by rénIQrass |
vy Gregue spbs ghsr Sawelrrg 8 ||

wripaeGouw@blser waprCeverurédweviy g8 |

apfeary sSaummblur® &ryrsewrrald 88 |

40

41

42

43

44

46

47

48

49



20
B rorey Tyl spules gmyiry Srorel &8 |
swBHger s riwms s o Sanbeavsu s Sanws | 53
& HCwr geveyedans@ru urefl SuLrlrsTrsas |
F& s aOLrurBer ur &rgewmeaies || o4

SwrGmToaprert s 5 @mearyyGréars |

UVEF G
8 8Cwand &8 500 g6l mrioen @ rssrn &&wl
Goauryydreamw ovrael s of srusol
Smmosemap Bevwryi s wrGammnlser of 8 sw 1| 66
& mepemasL Bibevwrsiw wre saTwrSed srSeac 8|
Sreugarewen®srsr@w s gl ur Swapns s uBL Sl
Or FWMETL P SDE Seurr @ S eurSSevevwipen wwmaGeo)
Tarssus Sy st sran GuwaryyGréals 58
FaarCearas ov us grarGur wr sarHapy.C sruBe S
sSugarchearQaerCGraf s58fCr ev srevaver || 59
G@uryyrr 8Csr () sy srafl of sfaw B
&5 Yeourd wlapsreafl sFFres Frevwn afl swll 60
sredTwept 58 Bereard Gmaryy@réarnl
e rulre st gCroviflaru .G afirevr sQery 61
10 QDT 6 U@ ST L BT oW & (HeuruyBre 53
o388 SrE s Brogyw ovreued $Seflereva |
& Swrwb WU Gwib yirerwe srsn sCrrsyCwl 62

& v

sttt e



~

(S

oz

© XN SR

I N e T e T e T~
ST RBERS

17,
18,
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

21

whs
Brioralaf
@b B apfid &b =4
@ Wi apPh &b 1N ITL BT STE
Ud T 508 GALD
4 waprerrwen sru

Srruhes Dan silius g gaGsrd srw
8srureen s SPaRLITW
whel) Swirwn Sreflsr amrw
rwr§ gewwryibury
@i (1560 @6V & TN L6V 1 (15 ST Ul
wrr§ gewiwruys rus
aurenf$ gyenwbel) Frw
wrr§ gevwrerr Swrw
Bear@es ser§garw
STTFS BTIOTuys ST
S@REUL SGE ST
&r @l Swrsw & rwrw
Cesrefln srwu sofwmw
Srorrgréusmn G Frw
BarSgearev=urad srw
aeeurwuu SUf srw
& Glan L of @Bl Srw
o @l grurenwrys srw
wreur B Gev Ciflwmw
DT W T DT 6~ WD L T YL
wi gr rrgeGeourry
seour sFre 8 s&Cremw



22

25, 4 wigsrrrgsfrarw mis g

26.
7.
28,
29.
30.
31,
32,
33.
34,
36.
36.

45,

Getr Garured S gpriwrw

i eu@wr aper E&FETWw

ap b gresuri

106 Srr GwyenG s e s
UGEFTEIS &0 &) URF ST

B BFETOVDTFR ST

yanr_rayfion Sronumru

w @i apwen &BGovell srw
Baprsrayfws Grr Sulear

se0rh Yaorred srw

YopLr sFrayfosurny
YRI5 SO eS STU

& g el b B eur @ S10&rw &7 wayGoveld) srw
& girellive § mrior swss B mn s6Capel srw
GOBETTS @ w Swew Srw

arwe §irya) srw

Seur e gomprreprw

Sour N s sCovef STw

Hevor @& rLiredd Swew Frws

Wewr-Carure of Sarw

T 69T LDIT 60 T 60 R LIT LW Tl

wr s Tel o SWETIW
urers@Ge el S gev Srw

&8 PUTrFVSUCHUSTW

urernguss@rerw
858t Srr SUryel srw

YU srre sarel& srw Eroryr8 seeuary
oarr SeuBrETaV DTS ST



23

64. 4 Buar@rarir Doy Srw e @b

65,
50,

57,
58,
59.
60.
61,
62.
65,
64.
65.

66.

NN NN NN NN NN
LoD oA WD NS

oy ievr GuopenGuent 4o STwr@eLr sru
whSrrgwaurarorerds awewus@erd s sar
or@ gy
LB FETE b Gid W6 Wb ST VDT TLGDUCT LS TW
ST ST & SO STl ‘
& & Sevuy Bl eurrsmu
& BDars S s@lrrdwr aprygfel pulis srw
1y SrQuer Grir srw
i euty 5C 6u S 6w Br & @ w
srenruedrr@&GeprBenteaGrrsel ey s
Sausr B srFeavnu s smiarowuds Sensrw
L r@ et wir B e eueh G LiewT o0l & ST Fiage
Ay srw
et Bwr sCremap e wpBelld s e e
ey smw
&5 SOwerelenwryr subaprur 516G urTw
wawru sreuet v uwirwr FCeopr. & gellsruws
ror@CeaprFus srryn8aru geaiwrer el srw
BT r@CETLILD w6V & QT BT T T ILI6wT &6l & i
BT TGN & 6uIL TGO L LD QD 6 (H 60 1b @M KL ST L
GeEULenrur Qe
DADTOQDT OOoLIT GIETIL
wapryu sreuat Gwrerevrauet & el erava rus
D@WTL STeuaT BWTNF ST BEHOTORL & Tt
U oreT s 60 anPenwrrl $Ee0Teared Sruw
FSrPss0ris@srsnd &Fwésramenauneurus
ST B ir @DITb ST ST e SE60 T aued Fuw
@& Sr8eevwd Frwmw



24

80. ¢4 w-grwenur @F_&rw Bws guo

81.
82.
83.
84,
86.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
95,
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
“102,
103.
104,
106,
106.
107,
108.

Bt gr G0rrm égelae sgwGsrd s
sav gr? BewGar guretGar
&IT (15 60T W @60 3B ST &
wi gawrew 16 e)aprfGemr
BeuFIbL&E BrovEmus
W& e L0 Seub oy ewb@srds sCureary
e SnrE® 5 oumpsrfGu
ouarwrereflrr g srw
SaflCeryrs 11rC sFev s LI @VEEH S rral Smi
S rEeugarfeon a1l wSwawdSalrrgd sru
FESFETE STLSED e0bIrs) & & GIriiygru
Caurriig $ Logr wirw
&nu5Ened 18 e avrrw
BeuT GO LITUTLEh gy & &M SrEiEgedyasemw
@ouraBamnlsrd §s8smlrurarel srw
DE@alnr sovbrrn s ares@yopor@erd sru
Hdabapruarufs wovnGem @ sawreared sr
G gr8eréwBauearerovibyLrdm ST a&n
ey Greyue wpls s sawedrred sru
T Ld e @6 LIe0 aptB & i
1 QR TEeVeT LT HWNL W) ST
enfuars g SaewnCurd mryrSewrry) s
& B rwre Sroryh ules gyl sreared s
BB @er SGwrims s of Gaubasu S .Seawry
5&QOur gm@edas@iw ure urlrersar
ré&SF&0UTUTBEr Ur SIS &een LT
SurGent wayrart s sQw
GOuryyGréaurru i 3 @b

& U 1,









